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The restaurant from Pittsburgh offers 80 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $16.9.
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Non alcoholic drinks
ROOT BEER $2.4
BEER CHEESE SOUP $8.0
Specials
SMORES DIP $11.5
RIGATONI $23.0
LOADED BAKED POTATO $17.8
FLATBREAD ’
MAC N CHEESE $11.6
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $19.0
Tish dishes
FISH AND CHIPS $23.6
CHOPPED SALAD $20.1
Tacos
BRISKET TACOS $19.5

‘Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLINI $7.0

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $11.6
STEAK SALAD $22.4
Starters

MINI HAMBURGERS $11.6
1871 CHILI $8.0
T0 Share

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN

NACHOS $18.4

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Burgers & Sandwiches

BBQ PORK TACOS $19.0
{Add-Ons

RANCH $0.6
Small Plates

KUNG PAO CAULIFLOWER $16.7

Guarniciones | Sides

CHIPS SALSA $5.8
Sharers
DUCK NACHOS $20.7
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Savory Sides

CHEESE CURDS $13.2
AHI TUNA TACOS* $21.3
[ ]
Chicken & Seqfood
SPICY SHRIMP TACOS $19.5
[ ] [ ]
dmerican Rair
TOP SIRLOIN* $31.6
Essentials
MAHI-MAHI TACOS $20.7
AHI TUNA CHOPPED SALAD* $23.6
[ ]
Signature Steaks & Chops
PORK CHOP* $29.9
The Tacos
IMPOSSIBLE TACOS $19.5

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

PRETZEL BITES $12.1
Bistro Bites

SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS $19.0
Vegan Tunch

IMPOSSIBLE QUESADILLA $19.5

Scraich Burgers

SMOKEHOUSE BURGER* $19.5

Entree Salads & Tartes

BLACKENED SALMON SALAD* $23.6

Mac n Cheese Dreams

TEX MEX MAC N CHEESE $21.8

Great For Groups - Pasta

SMOKED CHEDDAR MAC N

CHEESE 3218
ChefE&Eamp;apos;s Specialties
SPICY SHRIMP $19.0
ntrees - The Main Deal
CREOLE CHICKEN $27.0
Steak Teatures

SMOKED BBQ RIBS $33.9
Tio Pepe’s Tacos

CHICKEN TINGA TACOS $19.0

Signatures and Rlatbreads

BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD $17.8
Mains

CAJUN LINQUINE $24.7
SMOKED BBQ PLATTER $37.9
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AHI TUNA*
SALMON*

Starters & Salads

WINGS
FRIES

Chicken
POPCORN CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

Main
MINI CHEESEBURGERS
AHI TUNA BLT*

Popular Ttems
2 MEAT 2 SIDES
1 MEAT 2 SIDES

Burgers
CITY WORKS BURGER*

SCORPION BURGER*
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

Dessert

DONUTS
BAKED COOKIE DOUGH
PEANUT BUTTER SNICKERS PIE

Beverages

CAN DIET COKE

$30.5
$29.3

$13.2

$11.6
$22.4

$26.4
$19.5

$17.2
$18.4
$19.5

$11.5
$11.5
$11.5

$3.5

CAN COKE
CAN SPRITE

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

BBQ CHICKEN CHOPPED SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

LETTUCE

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
BUFFALO

CORN
BRUSSELS SPROUTS

fippetizers

FRIED PICKLES
QUESO DIP

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP
CRAB FONDUE

STICKY RIBS

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

STEAK

SALAD

PIZZA

MEATLOAF

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

$3.5
$3.5

$9.2
$20.1
$9.2

$6.4

$11.5
$16.1
$17.2
$20.7
$19.0

$11.6
$24.7



GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BACON CHEESEBURGER*
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN WRAP
PULLED PORK SANDWICH

Side dishes
4  \ASCARPONE

s ‘\ CREAMED CORN
Q :ﬁ,._

MASHED POTATOES
GRILLED CORN

SPICY MAPLE BACON BAKED
BEANS

MAISKOLBEN

$19.0

$19.0

$19.5
$18.4
$18.4

$4.7

$5.2
$4.7

$5.2

FRIES

$6.4
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:40
Tuesday 11:00-21:40
Wednesday 11:00-21:40
Thursday 11:00-21:40
Friday 11:00-22:40
Saturday 10:00-22:40
Sunday 10:00-21:40
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