





https://menulist.menu 2 PPG PI, Pittsburgh, United States +14124482900 - https://www.cityworksrestaurant.com/locations/pittsburgh/

**BROCCOLINI** 

-	* 200	
* 100	30	W. Mir.
The state of	TEST I	5.00

\$20.7

Non alcoholic drinks		Chicken dishes	
ROOT BEER	\$2.4	CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.6
Soups		Steaks	
BEER CHEESE SOUP	\$8.0	STEAK SALAD	\$22.4
Specials		Starters	
SMORES DIP	\$11.5	MINI HAMBURGERS	\$11.6
Pasta		Soups & Salads	
RIGATONI	\$23.0	1871 CHILI	\$8.0
Snacks		To Share	
LOADED BAKED POTATO FLATBREAD	\$17.8	NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN NACHOS	\$18.4
Bestseller		Hauptgerichte – Chicken	
MAC N CHEESE	\$11.6	FRIED CHICKEN	
Sandwich, Bagels, Burge	er e	Burgers & Sandwiches	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$19.0	BBQ PORK TACOS	\$19.0
Fish dishes		Add-Ons	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$23.6	RANCH	\$0.6
Salad		Small Plates	
CHOPPED SALAD	\$20.1	KUNG PAO CAULIFLOWER	\$16.7
Tacos		Guarniciones / Sides	
BRISKET TACOS	\$19.5	CHIPS SALSA	\$5.8
Vegetarian dishes		Sharers	

\$7.0

**DUCK NACHOS** 

City Works Menu			A DEC
Savory Sides		Scratch Burgers	
CHEESE CURDS	\$13.2	SMOKEHOUSE BURGER*	\$19.5
Shareables		Entree Salads & Tartes	
AHI TUNA TACOS*	\$21.3	BLACKENED SALMON SALAD*	\$23.6
Chicken & Seafood		Mac n Cheese Dreams	
SPICY SHRIMP TACOS	\$19.5	TEX MEX MAC N CHEESE	\$21.8
American Flair		Great For Groups - Pasta	a
TOP SIRLOIN*	\$31.6	SMOKED CHEDDAR MAC N CHEESE	\$21.8
Essentials		Chef's Specie	altios
MAHI-MAHI TACOS	\$20.7	SPICY SHRIMP	\$19.0
Soup/Salad		Entrees - The Main Deal	
AHI TUNA CHOPPED SALAD*	\$23.6	CREOLE CHICKEN	\$27.0
Signature Steaks & Ch	ops	Steak Features	
PORK CHOP*	\$29.9	SMOKED BBQ RIBS	\$33.9
The Tacos		Tio Pepe's Tacos	
IMPOSSIBLE TACOS	\$19.5	CHICKEN TINGA TACOS	\$19.0
Dips, Snacks, & Small	Plates	Signatures and Pathree	ada
PRETZEL BITES	\$12.1	Signatures and Flatbred BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$17.8
Bistro Bites		Mains	
SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS	\$19.0		0047

**CAJUN LINQUINE** 

**SMOKED BBQ PLATTER** 

\$24.7

\$37.9

**IMPOSSIBLE QUESADILLA** \$19.5

Vegan Lunch

**CAN DIET COKE** 

Seafood		CAN COKE	\$3.5
AHI TUNA*	\$30.5	CAN SPRITE	\$3.5
SALMON*	\$29.3	0 1 1	
		Salads	
Starters & Salads		HOUSE SALAD	\$9.2
WINGS		BBQ CHICKEN CHOPPED SALAD	\$20.1
FRIES		CAESAR SALAD	\$9.2
		LETTUCE	
Chicken			
POPCORN CHICKEN	\$13.2	Ingredients Used	
GRILLED CHICKEN		CHICKEN	
		BUFFALO	
Main		CORN	
MINI CHEESEBURGERS	\$11.6	BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$6.4
AHI TUNA BLT*	\$22.4	A	
		Appetizers	
Popular Items		FRIED PICKLES	\$11.5
2 MEAT 2 SIDES	\$26.4	QUESO DIP	\$16.1
1 MEAT 2 SIDES	\$19.5	BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$17.2
		CRAB FONDUE	\$20.7
Burgers		STICKY RIBS	\$19.0
CITY WORKS BURGER*	\$17.2	The section of disher and	
SCORPION BURGER*	\$18.4	These types of dishes are	
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$19.5	being served	
		PANINI	
Dessert		STEAK	
DONUTS	\$11.5	SALAD	
BAKED COOKIE DOUGH	\$11.5	PIZZA	\$11.6
PEANUT BUTTER SNICKERS PIE	\$11.5	MEATLOAF	\$24.7
Beverages		Sandwiches	
•			

\$3.5

**CHICKEN SANDWICH** 



\$6.4

	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$19.0	FRIES
	FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$19.0	
BACON CH	EESEBURGER*	\$19.5	
NASHVILLE	E HOT CHICKEN WRAP	\$18.4	
PULLED PO	ORK SANDWICH	\$18.4	

#### Side dishes

	MASCARPONE CREAMED CORN	\$4.7
	MASHED POTATOES	\$5.2
	GRILLED CORN	\$4.7
SPICY MAPLE BACON BAKED BEANS		\$5.2
MAISKOLB	BEN	



## City Works

2 PPG PI, Pittsburgh, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-21:40 Tuesday 11:00-21:40 Wednesday 11:00-21:40 Thursday 11:00-21:40 Friday 11:00-22:40 Saturday 10:00-22:40 Sunday 10:00-21:40